B-
TE
CH
 a
ud
io
 v
id
eo
 m
ou
nt
s
For More Information Visit www.btechavmounts.com
Simple 'hook-on' installationTool-less 8 point micro-adjustment for
seamless display alignment
Safety screws help prevent unauthorised
removal of screens
Suitable for landscape or portrait mounting
B-TECH PROFESSIONAL
Ideal for assembling video walls and other multi-screen
applications, these interface arms are designed to mount medium
to large sized screens on to System X horizontal mounting rails. The
universal design is compatible with all video wall screens and the
modular design allows an almost endless number of configurations
to be assembled, in both landscape or portrait orientations. Tool-
less 8 point micro-adjustment allows perfect alignment of displays
and a mounted depth of 114mm from the wall allows easy access
for cables and connectors.
FEATURES
�� Part of the System X range for use in a variety of applications
�� Ideal for video walls and other multi-screen installations
�� Universal design compatible with most screens
�� Suitable for landscape or portrait mounting
�� High-end aesthetic quality
�� Tool-less 8 point micro-adjustment for seamless display alignment
�� Lateral adjustment - position arms anywhere along the length of the rail
�� Safety screws help prevent unauthorised removal of screens
�� Simple 'hook-on' installation
�� All mounting hardware included
SPECIFICATION
Recommended screen size 42" - 65"
Max load 50kg
VESA® & non-VESA  fixings               up to 400mm* (vertical dimension)
Depth (typical wall mounted install)                                                                 114mm
Colour                                                                                                                Black
Supplied in pairs
*The VESA specification of the BT8390-VESA400MAF refers to the vertical dimension only.
All System X interface arms can be positioned as far along the rail as necessary.
8 point
micro-
adjustment
BT8390-VESA400MAF
System X™ Universal
Interface Arms With
Micro-Adjustment
For Medium / Large Screens
TM
COMPONENT PART
*
B-TECH audio video m
ounts
For More Information Visit www.btechavmounts.com
technical drawings
avb-tech mounts
©
 2
01
7
B-
Te
ch
 In
te
rn
at
io
na
l D
es
ig
n
&
M
an
uf
ac
tu
rin
g
Lt
d.
 A
ll
rig
ht
s r
es
er
ve
d.
Th
e
in
fo
rm
at
io
n
in
 th
is
sp
ec
ifi
ca
tio
n
sh
ee
t r
efl
ec
ts
 th
e
cu
rre
nt
 te
ch
ni
ca
l s
pe
ci
fic
at
io
ns
 a
t t
he
 ti
m
e
of
 p
rin
t.
W
e
re
se
rv
e
th
e
rig
ht
 to
 c
ha
ng
e
th
e
te
ch
ni
ca
l o
r p
hy
sic
al
 sp
ec
ifi
ca
tio
ns
 w
ith
ou
t p
rio
r n
ot
ic
e.
 T
he
 B
-T
ec
h
na
m
e
an
d
th
e
B-
Te
ch
 lo
go
 a
re
 re
gi
st
er
ed
 tr
ad
em
ar
ks
 o
f B
-T
ec
h
In
te
rn
at
io
na
l D
es
ig
n
&
M
an
uf
ac
tu
rin
g
Lt
d.
A
ll
ot
he
r b
ra
nd
s
an
d
pr
od
uc
ts
 a
re
 tr
ad
em
ar
ks
 o
f t
he
ir
re
sp
ec
tiv
e
ow
ne
rs
. A
ll
B-
Te
ch
 im
ag
es
 a
nd
 sy
m
bo
ls
ar
e
ex
cl
us
iv
e
pr
op
er
ty
 o
f B
-T
ec
h
In
te
rn
at
io
na
l D
es
ig
n
&
M
an
uf
ac
tu
rin
g
Lt
d.
B-
Te
ch
 a
cc
ep
t n
o
lia
bi
lit
y
fo
r l
os
s o
r d
am
ag
e
ca
us
ed
 b
y
im
pr
op
er
 in
st
al
la
tio
n
or
 m
ou
nt
in
g
on
 u
ns
ta
bl
e
st
ru
ct
ur
es
. A
ny
 re
pr
od
uc
tio
n
or
 re
tr
an
sm
iss
io
n
or
 re
pu
bl
ic
at
io
n
of
 a
ny
 p
ar
t o
f t
hi
s
sp
ec
ifi
ca
tio
n
sh
ee
t i
s s
tr
ic
tly
 p
ro
hi
bi
te
d,
 u
nl
es
s p
rio
r w
rit
te
n
pe
rm
iss
io
n
ha
s b
ee
n
gr
an
te
d
by
 B
-T
ec
h
In
te
rn
at
io
na
l D
es
ig
n
&
M
an
uf
ac
tu
rin
g
Lt
d.
  E
&O
E.
ACCESSORIES and related products
PACKING INFORMATION
Colour: Order Ref: EAN Code: Master Carton Qty: Inner Carton Qty: Master Carton Weight: Master Carton Cube:
Black BT8390-VESA400MAF/B 5019318501197 6 0 23.5kg 0.064cbm
SS
-V
1.
1-
BT
83
90
-V
ES
A4
00
M
AF
-2
80
31
7
technical drawings
avb-tech mounts
B-TECH PROFESSIONAL
  1
46
m
m
  460m
m
  542.7m
m
    2
81
m
m
    404m
m
  428m
m
Ø8.5mm
  59.5mm
  48mm
  2
1m
m
  2
1m
m
  3
0.
6m
m
  71.5mm
FRONT VIEW OUTER SIDE VIEW INNER SIDE VIEW
BT8390-VESA400MAP
Pop-In, Pop-Out Interface Arms
allow access to the rear of screens
for easy servicing and maintenance
bt8390-030/050/070/150/175/200
  1
46
m
m
  460m
m
  542.7m
m
    2
81
m
m
    404m
m
  428m
m
Ø8.5mm
  59.5mm
  48mm
  2
1m
m
  2
1m
m
  3
0.
6m
m
  71.5mm
  1
46
m
m
  460m
m
  542.7m
m
    2
81
m
m
    404m
m
  428m
m
Ø8.5mm
  59.5mm
  48mm
  2
1m
m
  2
1m
m
  3
0.
6m
m
  71.5mm
Mounting Rails can be fixed to columns,
walls or poles using System X components
TYPICAL INSTALLATIONS
POLE MOUNTED*
114mm  204mm
WALL MOUNTED*
114mm  204mm
*Please note all other components shown in the technical drawings are available separately.
Extension Kits combine mounting rails
together to create longer installations
BT8390-extBT7564
Interface Adaptor Arms for VESA 600 x
400 can be used with VESA 200 or 400 arms
to increase the maximum vertical fixings to
600mm for larger screens
Eu
ro
pe
an
 T
ra
de
m
ar
k
N
o.
:: 0
02
74
12
56
-0
02
6